
Hygostar nitrile glove SAFE SUPER STRETCH, white, size XS,
powder free

Nitrile gloves Safe Super Stretch by Hygostar - extreme stretch and pure wearing comfort:
The powder-free disposable glove SAFE SUPER STRETCH is a nitrile glove in a class of its
own. The material used is more stretchable than latex. The disposable gloves are made of
an extremely elastic nitrile, which allows a stretch of 700 %. Therefore these nitrile gloves
fit your hand perfectly and follow your every move effortlessly.
• disposable glove, 24 cm
• Nitrile, strong quality, powder-free, non-sterile
• Accelerator-free
• extremely elastic and tear-resistant, higher extensibility than latex (700 %)
• perfect fit, excellent tactile sensitivity for precise work
• textured fingertips for optimal grip
• robust, oil and grease resistant
• skin-friendly, latex-free and therefore suitable for allergy sufferers
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• Dispenser box

item number WL48916

model Hygostar-261701

model line Hygostar Safe

manufacturer FRANZ MENSCH

manufacturer item number 261701

order unit 1 PU

content unit 100 piece

colour manufacturer white

Colour white

material gloves nitrile

Length of glove(s) 24 cm

glove size XS

coating without coating

powder-free yes

knobs no

features elastic, latex-free, tearproof

Other versions
item number glove size

WL48916 XS

WL48901 S

WL48886 M

WL48871 L

WL48857 XL
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