

Hygostar nitrile glove SAFE SUPER STRETCH, white, size XS, powder free



Nitrile gloves Safe Super Stretch by Hygostar - extreme stretch and pure wearing comfort: The powder-free disposable glove SAFE SUPER STRETCH is a nitrile glove in a class of its own. The material used is more stretchable than latex. The disposable gloves are made of an extremely elastic nitrile, which allows a stretch of 700 %. Therefore these nitrile gloves fit your hand perfectly and follow your every move effortlessly.

- disposable glove, 24 cm
- Nitrile, strong quality, powder-free, non-sterile
- Accelerator-free
- extremely elastic and tear-resistant, higher extensibility than latex (700 %)
- perfect fit, excellent tactile sensitivity for precise work
- textured fingertips for optimal grip
- robust, oil and grease resistant
- skin-friendly, latex-free and therefore suitable for allergy sufferers













• Dispenser box

item number	WL48916
model	Hygostar-261701
model line	Hygostar Safe
manufacturer	FRANZ MENSCH
manufacturer item number	261701
order unit	1 PU
content unit	100 piece
colour manufacturer	white
Colour	white
material gloves	nitrile
Length of glove(s)	24 cm
glove size	XS
coating	without coating
powder-free	yes
knobs	no
features	elastic, latex-free, tearproof

Other versions

item number	glove size
WL48916	XS
WL48901	S
WL48886	M
WL48871	L
WL48857	XL







